
72
0

725

730 735

745

750

680

675

67
0

66
5

765

655

650

770

77
5

645

780

640

635630

78
5

620

790

795

745

RR(VR)24

OT
49

RR(ODR)285

OT48

598

339

368

491

560

534

438

339

522

377

515

374

561

506

488

478

570

514

585

511
648

519

365

516

451

624

667

520

541

668

380

509
510

633

375

581

376370

645

637

678

564

502/2

886

378

571

674

440

364

489

502/1

333

372

584

450

521

649

854

439

490

517

452/1

542

513

669

434

524

477

548

580

638

708

686

644

507

367

501

437

695

702

635

672

885

662498

525

574

508

705

449

639

373

677

636

505

513

547

640

500

659

223

226

496/2

222

532

461

448

572

851

435

704

643

528

359

666

496/1

859

689

665

371

582

632

443

504

583

861/2

473

647

546

578

652

526

565

474

446

573

703

687
512

707

673

642

531

464

654

527

658

533

568

462

576

641

650

664

657 709

441

369

567

713

529

656

536

463

545

469

577

497

552

543

714

577

460/1

627

679

444
876

475/2

445

660

566

357

530

467/2

578

852

427

671

683

711

537

694693

538

503

225

871

535

442

692

476

653

628

472
710

868

487

883

540

424

663

475/1

646

481

680/2

423

858

495

533

680/1

363 860

887

690

358

563

688

691

429

861/1

447

856

715

430

853
855

651

875

531

655

877

433

872

625

630

525

544

562

426

869

532

873

884

874

492

425

531

432

626

551

224

494

431

465

870

360

549

453

470
480

584

497

629

578

457

362
456

471
479

361

631

486
466

493

458

880

550

878
882

485

527

436

482
468

483

879
881

576

484

585

460/2

572

467/1

571

661

523

526
577

Wasunde

Khadakwadi

Waranwadi

Palashi

Mhasoba Zap

Wadgaon Sawtal

Karjule Harya

74°23'0"E

74°23'0"E

74°22'30"E

74°22'30"E

74°22'0"E

74°22'0"E

74°21'30"E

74°21'30"E

74°21'0"E

74°21'0"E

74°20'30"E

74°20'30"E

74°20'0"E

74°20'0"E

19
°1

5'0
"N

19
°1

5'0
"N

19
°1

4'3
0"

N

19
°1

4'3
0"

N

19
°1

4'0
"N

19
°1

4'0
"N

19
°1

3'3
0"

N

19
°1

3'3
0"

N

19
°1

3'0
"N

19
°1

3'0
"N

19
°1

2'3
0"

N

19
°1

2'3
0"

N

19
°1

2'0
"N

19
°1

2'0
"N

19
°11

'30
"N

19
°11

'30
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar
Jalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola
Chandrapur

Wardha

Palghar

Thane
Gadchiroli

Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani
Hingoli

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:12,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E8A5a4gAISLUS CODE-
     1190.07Area in Ha-

Dist-Ahilyanagar,Taluka-Parner  (GV-114A/04/07)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


